

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
APPELLATE SIDE CIVIL JURISDICTION**

WRIT PETITION NO. 9096 OF 2024

Manohar NarkarPETITIONER

V/S

Formac Engineering Ltd And OrsRESPONDENT

Mr. Sushil A. Inamdar for Petitioner.

CORAM : HON'BLE SHRI JUSTICE AMIT BORKAR J

DATE : 7th May, 2026

P.C. :

S. O. to 02/07/2026 .

(FOR REGISTRAR JUDICIAL - I)